2014-006414 Klamath County, Oregon



06/17/2014 09:48:29 AM

Fee: \$47.00

TAX'S to GRANTEE

Recording requested by: KGREN STEWART	Space above reserved for use by Recorder's Office
When recorded, mail to:	Document prepared by:
Name: KAREN STEWART	Name BARBARA L. STEWART
Address: Po. Box 10726	Address Po Box 794
City/State/Zip: Tempe, A2 85284	City/State/Zip 6/LBerT Az 85299
Property Tax Parcel/Account Number: SPRA que Ri A = CT.# R332848	VER BLOCK 11. LOT 17 TARKY 19
ACCT.# R332848	

Quitclaim Deed

	This Quitclaim Deed is made on	H 18, 2014		, between
JAMES -	*BARBANA STEWART	, Grantor, of GilBe	ers Az. 8529	9 80 Bax 796
a. Stewart:	And KAREN Sue STEWART	, State of	ARIZONA :	85299
Deceased	Land KAREN Sue STEWART	, Grantee, of Po Be	x 10724	·
PCATH CRET	City of lana.	, State of #	RIZONA 85	284
ATTACHED	For valuable consideration, the Grantor here	by quitclaims and transfers	all right, title, and inte	rest held by
the Grantor in the following described real estate and improvements to the Grantee, and his or her heirs				
	and assigns, to have and hold forever, locate	ed at Sprague River	, BLOCK 11, L	07/7
THA	eu 19, City of Spp AGUE Riv.	eR, State of OR	egoN , KLAM	ATH COUNTY

Subject to all easements, rights of way, protective covenants, and mineral reservations of record, if any.

Taxes for the tax year of 2014 shall be prorated between the Grantor and Grantee as of the date of recording of this deed.

Dated: 3-18-2014	
Borban L Studart	<u>-</u>
Signature of Grantor	
JAMES L. STEWART Dec	ensed) DeATH CERT ATTACHED
Signature of Witness #1	Printed Name of Witness #1
Signature of Witness #2	Printed Name of Witness #2
State of	, did state and prove that he/she is the person described
Notary Public, In and for the County of Managery My commission expires: Poll 2016	State of Seal
Send all tax statements to Grantee.	NOVA Quitclalm Deed Pg.2 (07-09)